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Business Management (Combined)

University of Aberdeen

Venues

Old Aberdeen Campus

Content

First Year: 
Managing Organisations; The Economics of Business and Society; Accounting and Entrepreneurship; The 
International Context for Business 2.

Second Year: 
Managing Customers and Marketing; Operations Management; Understanding Statistics; 60 credits of optional 
courses.

Third and Fourth Year (Honours): 
Specialised management courses for honours students have a mixture of compulsory and elective
courses in subjects such as: Research Methods for Business; Human Resource Management; Business Ethics; New 
Venture Development; Consultancy & Change; Understanding & Managing Behaviour in Organisations.

The courses we offer are based around our staff’s specialist research areas. Honours students will complete a 
dissertation in Business Management (or in their other joint honours subject).

Start Date

September

Qualification

Degree

Study Method

Full time

Award Title

MA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

4 years
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Faculty

Aberdeen Business School

Department

Business School

Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements:

Standard entry:
4 Highers at BBBB plus English at National 5.

For second year entry you would require the above plus 2 Advanced Highers at AB in relevant subjects.

Widening access entry:
3 Highers at BBC plus English at National 5.

1 Foundation Apprenticeship is accepted in place of a Higher.

(M) Higher Maths required

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Accountancy and Business Management 
Business Management and Economics
Business Management and English
Business Management and Finance
Business Management and French
Business Management and French (5 years)
Business Management and Gaelic Studies 
Business Management and Geography
Business Management and German (5 years)
Business Management and History
Business Management and Information Systems
Business Management and International Relations
Business Management and Legal Studies

NN24
LNC2
QN32
NN32 
NR21
RN12
QN52
LN72
RN22
NV21
LNF2
GN52
MN92
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Business Management and Mathematics (M)
Business Management and Politics
Business Management and Psychology
Business Management and Real Estate
Business Management and Sociology
Business Management and Spanish and Latin American Studies
Business Management and Spanish and Latin American Studies (5 years)

GN12
LN22
CN28
K438
LN32
RN24
RN42

Address

King's College
Aberdeen
Aberdeen City
AB24 3FX

Website

www.abdn.ac.uk


